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Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 49.642,08 C

03/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.012,52 C 50.654,60 C

03/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 9.503,29 C 60.157,89 C

03/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.040,54 C 61.198,43 C

03/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.215,49 C 62.413,92 C

03/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.556,81 C 63.970,73 C

03/11/2016 100004 DOC ELET 276,41 C 64.247,14 C

03/11/2016 200003 DOC ELET 1.627,50 C 65.874,64 C

03/11/2016 400006 DOC ELET 116,95 C 65.991,59 C

03/11/2016 400007 DOC ELET 118,31 C 66.109,90 C

03/11/2016 600006 DOC ELET 233,91 C 66.343,81 C

03/11/2016 700001 DOC ELET 158,18 C 66.501,99 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 9.360,73 C 75.862,72 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.955,82 C 77.818,54 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.059,06 C 78.877,60 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 986,22 C 79.863,82 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 18.268,48 C 98.132,30 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 549,51 C 98.681,81 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 511,72 C 99.193,53 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 6.693,66 C 105.887,19 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 29.498,54 C 135.385,73 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 15.305,85 C 150.691,58 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.548,78 C 154.240,36 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 836,38 C 155.076,74 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.611,93 C 156.688,67 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.928,69 C 160.617,36 C
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10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.927,20 C 164.544,56 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.829,91 C 168.374,47 C

10/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.929,61 C 172.304,08 C

10/11/2016 100023 DOC ELET 2.947,94 C 175.252,02 C

10/11/2016 100024 DOC ELET 2.972,89 C 178.224,91 C

10/11/2016 200021 DOC ELET 3.025,14 C 181.250,05 C

10/11/2016 300023 DOC ELET 228,56 C 181.478,61 C

10/11/2016 300024 DOC ELET 422,18 C 181.900,79 C

10/11/2016 300025 DOC ELET 2.895,76 C 184.796,55 C

10/11/2016 300026 DOC ELET 192,85 C 184.989,40 C

10/11/2016 400018 DOC ELET 533,93 C 185.523,33 C

10/11/2016 400019 DOC ELET 481,32 C 186.004,65 C

10/11/2016 400020 DOC ELET 249,74 C 186.254,39 C

10/11/2016 400021 DOC ELET 2.229,28 C 188.483,67 C

10/11/2016 400022 DOC ELET 345,97 C 188.829,64 C

10/11/2016 400023 DOC ELET 230,38 C 189.060,02 C

10/11/2016 500017 DOC ELET 906,67 C 189.966,69 C

10/11/2016 500018 DOC ELET 2.190,58 C 192.157,27 C

10/11/2016 600009 DOC ELET 222,01 C 192.379,28 C

10/11/2016 600010 DOC ELET 115,19 C 192.494,47 C

10/11/2016 600017 DOC ELET 666,77 C 193.161,24 C

10/11/2016 600018 DOC ELET 1.197,14 C 194.358,38 C

10/11/2016 600020 DOC ELET 1.603,01 C 195.961,39 C

10/11/2016 600021 DOC ELET 115,19 C 196.076,58 C

10/11/2016 700021 DOC ELET 470,44 C 196.547,02 C

10/11/2016 700022 DOC ELET 196,26 C 196.743,28 C

10/11/2016 700023 DOC ELET 1.533,30 C 198.276,58 C

10/11/2016 700024 DOC ELET 414,85 C 198.691,43 C

11/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.832,55 C 200.523,98 C

11/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.037,73 C 201.561,71 C

11/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.825,03 C 203.386,74 C

11/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 305,65 C 203.692,39 C

11/11/2016 000001 CRED TED 368,45 C 204.060,84 C

11/11/2016 700009 DOC ELET 191,17 C 204.252,01 C

16/11/2016 358687 APLICACAO 150.000,00 D 54.252,01 C

16/11/2016 000237 CRED TED 961,27 C 55.213,28 C
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16/11/2016 000237 CRED TED 498,77 C 55.712,05 C

17/11/2016 096440 TEV MESM T 6.742,01 D 48.970,04 C

23/11/2016 119367 ENVIO TED 792,91 D 48.177,13 C

23/11/2016 098619 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 45.811,95 C

23/11/2016 104488 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 43.446,77 C

23/11/2016 105068 TEV MESM T 2.454,07 D 40.992,70 C

23/11/2016 105755 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 38.627,52 C

23/11/2016 106279 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 36.262,34 C

23/11/2016 107021 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 33.897,16 C

23/11/2016 107573 TEV MESM T 2.454,56 D 31.442,60 C

23/11/2016 108063 TEV MESM T 2.903,96 D 28.538,64 C

23/11/2016 108643 TEV MESM T 2.903,96 D 25.634,68 C

23/11/2016 109424 TEV MESM T 2.808,89 D 22.825,79 C

23/11/2016 110120 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 19.921,86 C

23/11/2016 110954 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 17.017,93 C

23/11/2016 112655 TEV MESM T 2.415,95 D 14.601,98 C

23/11/2016 115617 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 13.721,98 C

23/11/2016 116476 TEV MESM T 899,17 D 12.822,81 C

23/11/2016 117016 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 11.942,81 C

23/11/2016 117651 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 11.062,81 C

23/11/2016 118122 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 10.182,81 C

23/11/2016 118616 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 9.302,81 C

23/11/2016 119377 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 8.422,81 C

23/11/2016 119840 TEV MESM T 1.710,13 D 6.712,68 C

23/11/2016 119367 DOC/TED INTERNET 7,85 D 6.704,83 C

30/11/2016 000237 CRED TED 961,27 C 7.666,10 C

30/11/2016 000237 CRED TED 498,77 C 8.164,87 C

30/11/2016 000237 CRED TED 300,77 C 8.465,64 C

30/11/2016 000237 CRED TED 156,06 C 8.621,70 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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